Fort Saskatchewan Christian								
School Fees Schedule								
	St	Per tudent	Per Student					
		Fee	Fee					
Fee Name / Description	20	019/20	2018/19		Fee Category			
Fees paid to Society - ECS (per student only)	\$	585.00	\$		Alternative Program Fees			
Fees paid to Society - Gr.1-9 (per student only)	\$	995.00	\$		Alternative Program Fees			
Art 100	\$	21.00	\$		Fees for Optional Courses			
Art 200	\$	31.50	\$		Fees for Optional Courses			
Art 300	\$	31.50	\$		Fees for Optional Courses			
Communication Technology 200	\$	10.00	\$		Fees for Optional Courses			
Communication Technology 300	\$	10.00	\$	10.00	Fees for Optional Courses			
Construction 200	\$	50.00	\$	50.00	Fees for Optional Courses			
Construction 300	\$	50.00	\$	50.00	Fees for Optional Courses			
Construction Technology 7	\$	25.00	\$	25.00	Fees for Optional Courses			
Culinary Tourism 8	\$	55.00	\$	55.00	Fees for Optional Courses			
Culinary Tourism 9	\$	55.00	\$	55.00	Fees for Optional Courses			
Drama 100	\$	10.00	\$	10.00	Fees for Optional Courses			
Drama 200	\$	10.00	\$	10.00	Fees for Optional Courses			
Drama 300	\$	10.00	\$	10.00	Fees for Optional Courses			
Fashion 200	\$	20.00	\$	20.00	Fees for Optional Courses			
Fashion 300	\$	20.00	\$	20.00	Fees for Optional Courses			
Foods & Fashion 7	\$	30.00	\$	30.00	Fees for Optional Courses			
Foods 200	\$	25.00	\$	25.00	Fees for Optional Courses			
Foods 300	\$	35.00	\$	35.00	Fees for Optional Courses			
Outdoor Education 100	\$	35.00	\$	35.00	Fees for Optional Courses			
Outdoor Education 200	\$	20.00	\$		Fees for Optional Courses			
Outdoor Education 300	\$	20.00	\$		Fees for Optional Courses			
Sports Medicine	\$	10.00	\$		Fees for Optional Courses			
Art 200 - Field Trip Fee	\$	10.00	\$		Activity Fees			
Art 300 - Field Trip Fee	\$	10.00	\$		Activity Fees			
Culinary Tourism - Field Trip Fee	\$	15.00	\$	-	Activity Fees			
Outdoor Education 100 - Field Trip Fee	\$	40.00	\$	40.00	Activity Fees			
Outdoor Education 200 - Field Trip Fee	\$	110.00	\$		Activity Fees			
Outdoor Education 300 - Field Trip Fee	\$	110.00	\$		Activity Fees			
Ski Trip - Lift Ticket & No Rental	\$	29.00	\$		Activity Fees			
Ski Trip - Lift Ticket & Ski Rental	\$	38.00	\$		Activity Fees			
Ski Trip - Lift Tickets & Snowboard Rental	\$	41.00	\$		Activity Fees			
Ski Trip - Marmot Basin	\$	150.00	\$		Activity Fees			
Student Council Leadership	\$	75.00	\$		Activity Fees			
Swimming	\$	55.00	\$		Activity Fees			
WISEST Conference	\$	40.00	\$		Activity Fees			
Young Authors Conference	\$	30.00	\$		Activity Fees			
	\$	40.00	\$					
Young Scientist Conference	\$	40.00	\$	40.00	Activity Fees			

Fort Saskatchewan Christian								
School Fees Schedule								
Fee Name / Description	Per Student Fee 2019/20		Per Student Fee 2018/19	Fee Category				
Elementary Field Trip fee - grades 1-6	\$ 25.0	_	\$ 20.00	Activity Fees				
Kindergarten Field Trip fee	\$ 25.0	00	\$ 20.00	Activity Fees				
Physical Education Option 100	\$ 50.0	00	\$ 50.00	Activity Fees				
Physical Education Option 200	\$ 75.0	00	\$ 75.00	Activity Fees				
Physical Education Option 300	\$ 75.0	00	\$ 75.00	Activity Fees				
Archery	\$ 10.0	00	\$ 10.00	Extracurricular Fees				
Archery Tournaments	\$ 55.0	00	\$ 55.00	Extracurricular Fees				
Autumn Classic	\$ 9.0	00	\$ 8.00	Extracurricular Fees				
Badminton	\$ 35.0	00	\$ 50.00	Extracurricular Fees				
Basketball	\$ 165.0	00	\$ 190.00	Extracurricular Fees				
Cross Country	\$ 10.0	00	\$ 5.00	Extracurricular Fees				
Drama Production 2018	\$ 30.0	00	\$ 30.00	Extracurricular Fees				
Golf	\$ 50.0	00	\$ 45.00	Extracurricular Fees				
Running Club	\$ 10.0	00	\$ 10.00	Extracurricular Fees				
Track & Field	\$ 20.0	00	\$ 10.00	Extracurricular Fees				
Volleyball	\$ 120.0	00	\$ 155.00	Extracurricular Fees				
Peace Hills Race	\$ 10.0	00	\$ -	Extracurricular Fees				
Sherwood Park Race Series	\$ 21.0	00	\$ -	Extracurricular Fees				
Ottawa - House of Prayer	\$ 1,100.0	00	\$ 1,100.00	Non-Curricular Travel				
Vancouver Missions Trip	\$ 1,000.0	00	\$ 1,000.00	Non-Curricular Travel				